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FEATURE BENEFIT
2 Gang outdoor switch cover combo includes 2 devices

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Rugged die-cast construction
• State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weather ability and scratch resistance
• Includes gasket and mounting hardware
• Multi-lingual instructions in each package
• Supplied with switches - no need to purchase seperate components
• Switch/cover units are supplied with the switch unassembled to the cover

APPLICATIONS
• For use whenever weatherproof protection is required for “on-off” type switches

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Package Contents:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169512401
0.859
4.531
4.531
0.495
Loose
1
Yes

SHIPPING

I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ship Carton Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:

50050169512406
8
1
10.563
6.50
8.50
3.96
224

Two Gang Device Mount Switch Cover 
(2) SP 125V, 15A


